MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Fall 2018

Pos Name

Matt Doak

Chris DelLosh

Dan O'Brien

John OBrien

John Peirce

Danny Kungu

Tim Golden

Matt Mills

Karen Lachapelle

20 Justin McCarthy

Team Name

Been Had 100's

Been Had 100's

TJ Callahans - Hurricanes

Sport Zone - Clowns

TJ Callahans - Hurricanes

ncervous Voo T
hencervous-vausoe T

TJ Callahans - Hookas

WP

10

10

10

PPW

4.15

3.89

3.4

2.9

3.44

2.65

2.88

AS

10

11

AVG

0.767

0.704

0.552

0.708

0.448

0.750

0.556

0.433

0.583

0.667

PTS

41.5

35

34

S7

29

27.5

27

26.5

23

20
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22 Nicole Charlton 9 217 2 0480 | 195
24 Bernie Belley - 7 257 3 0.526 18
26 John Muro 6 2.33 0 0.471 14
10 1.3 2 0.321 13
- 7 15 0 0353 | 105
2 3.75 1 0750 | 75
- 5 1 0 0.231 5

27 Charlie Price

30 Al Hebert

32 Rob Mills

34 Liz Bingham

Nick Fulmer Rendezvous - VousDoo Tof 0 0.500 3
Rob Mayo TJ Callahans - Hurricanes 0 1.000 2.5
Pat Smith Been Had 100's 4 0.25 1 0.083 1
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Standings were printed on Tuesday, April 16th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: C division
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